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Bedford, Freeman and Worth 
Publishing Group

300 American Metro Blvd Suite 140 Hamilton, NJ 08619 Kara Miller kara.miller@macmillan.com
(866) 843-3715

Ext. 1767
Nicole Sheppard nsheppard@bfwpub.com (630) 457-8587

Cengage Learning, Inc. dba National 
Geographic Learning

5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason, OH 45040 Patricia Capannari patricia.capannari@cengage.com (513) 229-1575 Carey  Evans carey.evans@cengage.com (800) 220-2175

Discovery Education One Discovery Place Silver Spring, MD 20910 Joseph Sangillo Joe_Sangillo@discovery.com (240) 662-2088 Rob Warren Rob_Warren@discovery.com (980) 213-8719

EMC Publishing, LLC 875 Montreal Way St. Paul, MN 55102 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com (575) 446-6525 Mark James mjames@emcp.com (212) 337-5014

Florida Transformative Education 10 Folin Lane Lafayette, CA 94549 Mark Jarrett MarkJarrett@Comcast.net (925) 906-9742 Mark Jarrett MarkJarrett@Comcast.net (864) 415-0110

Gibbs Smith Publisher 1877 E Gentile St PO Box 667 Layton, Ut 84041 Brad Farmer brad.farmer@gibbs-smith.com (801) 927-2164 Charlene Kerwin charlene.kerwin@gibbs-smith.com (832) 282-0875

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park, IL 60477 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com (708) 623-1911 Irene De Varona idevarona@g-w.com (866) 604-2357

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 222 Berkeley Street Boston, MA 02116 Linda  Jasiewicz Linda.Jasiewicz@hmhco.com (407) 345-3373 Mary Devore Mary.Devore@hmhco.com (508) 754-7201

John Wiley & Sons, Inc. 111 River Street Hoboken, NJ 07030 Robert Johnston rjohnsto@wiley.com (201) 748-6504 Kevin Devine kdevine@wiley.com (201) 748-5970

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 8787 Orion Place 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43240 Kim  Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com (614) 430-4434 Peter Silva peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com (630) 881-5018

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 
Prentice Hall

221 River Street 2nd Floor Hoboken, NJ 07030 Hope Heredia hope.heredia@pearson.com (201) 236-5445 Molly Howell molly.howell@pearson.com (831) 440-2166

Perfection Learning Corporation 1000 North Second Ave. Logan, IA 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com
(800) 762-2999

Ext. 210
Megan Hartman mhartman@perfectionlearning.com

(708) 623-1875
Ext. 1161

Nystrom Education                          
(Social Studies School Service)

10200 Jefferson Blvd Culver City, CA 90232 Jennifer Carlson jcarlson@nystromeducation.com
(800) 421-4246

Ext. 286
Iliana Gonzalez igonzalez@nystromeducation.com

(800) 421-4246 
Ext. 288

Studies Weekly, Inc 1140 North 1430 West Orem, UT 84057 Sheldon Savage sheldon.savage@studiesweekly.com (801) 472-6282 Sheldon Savage Sheldon.Savage@studiesweekly.com (801) 472-6282           

Teachers' Curriculum Institute P.O. Box 1327 Rancho Cordova, CA 95741 Liz  Podgurski info@teachtci.com
(800) 497-6138

Ext. 224
Deanna  Morrow dmorrow@teachtci.com (407) 201-1903
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